

कार्यालय नगर पालिक निगम, रायगढ़ (छ.ग.)

क्रमांक १५२/न.पा.नि./२०२६

रायगढ़, दिनांक २७/०५/२०२६

॥ ई-प्रोक्वोरमेंट निविदा आमंत्रण सूचना ॥

नगर पालिक निगम, रायगढ़ द्वारा निम्नलिखित कार्य हेतु ऑनलाईन (Online) निविदा आमंत्रित की जाती है :-

क्र.	सि.नि. क्र.	कार्य का विवरण	अनु. लागत राशि रु. (लाख में)	निविदा डाउनलोड करने की अंतिम तिथि
1	191810	CONSTRUCTION OF BT ROAD FROM KASHIRAM CHOWK TO KABIR CHOWK RAIGARH (2nd Call)	196.59	15.06.2026
2	191814	CONSTRUCTION OF BT ROAD FROM BUDDHA VIHAR TO KELO RIVER KAYAGHAT AND GANDHI NAGAR PRIMARY HEALTH CENTER TO MAIN ROAD AND FCI GODAM TO DURGA CHOWK RAIGARH (2nd Call)	184.33	15.06.2026
3	191823	CONSTRUCTION OF B.T. ROAD AND DRAIN WORK FROM SATTIGUDI CHOWK TO SHUBHASH CHOWK TO STATION CHOWK RAIGARH (2nd Call)	237.64	15.06.2026
4	191826	CONSTRUCTION OF B.T. ROAD FROM HEMUCOLONY CHOWK TO BELADULA GOVT. SCHOOL & AMBEDKAR CHOWK TO AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL TO BAL NYALAY TO UPBHOKTA PURAM ROAD RAIGARH. (2nd Call)	297.67	15.06.2026

उपरोक्त निर्माण कार्यों की निविदा की सामान्य शर्तें, धरोहर राशि, विस्तृत निविदा विज्ञप्ति, निविदा दस्तावेज व अन्य जानकारी ई-प्रोक्वोरमेंट वेब पोर्टल <https://eproc.cgstate.gov.in> से डाउनलोड की जा सकती है।

कार्यपालन अभियंता न.पा.नि., रायगढ़

APOLLO SINDOORI HOTELS LIMITED

CIN:L72300TN1998PLC041360

Hussain Mansion, Ground Floor, # 43/5, Greams Road, Thousand Lights, Chennai - 600 006

Tel:044 4904 5000, Email:info@apollosindoori.com, Website:www.apollosindoori.com

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2026

(Rs. In Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Standalone					Consolidated				
	Quarter Ended 31.03.2026 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2026 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2026 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2026 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	9,664.16	9,258.07	7,866.21	35,462.08	30,857.14	18,235.22	16,140.03	13,805.70	63,165.93	54,389.78
Other non operating Income	9.17	0.00	208.25	225.93	827.29	121.09	150.60	240.00	996.38	819.07
Total income	9,673.33	9,258.07	8,074.46	35,688.01	31,684.43	18,356.30	16,290.63	14,045.70	64,162.31	55,208.85
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	374.19	338.63	232.80	1,618.31	1,238.72	341.00	538.20	149.11	1,843.53	1,206.90
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	398.14	192.41	232.80	1,496.04	1,238.72	480.02	124.49	149.11	1,547.62	1,206.90
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	213.26	160.33	285.96	1,023.44	1,003.97	270.87	75.65	215.87	1,050.34	772.49
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)	257.64	175.96	647.36	1,083.45	1,365.37	336.10	108.37	704.79	1,158.90	1,156.20
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.5 per share)	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02
Earnings Per Share (Rs.) (of Rs.5/- each)* Basic & Diluted (not annualised)	8.20	6.17	11.00	39.36	38.61	10.42	2.91	8.30	40.39	29.71

Notes:

1 The above results, duly reviewed by the Audit Committee, have been approved by the Board Of Directors in its meeting held on 27.05.2026

2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited financial Results for the Quarter/Year ended 31st March 2026, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st March 2026 is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.seindia.com) and website of the Company (www.apollosindoori.com).

3 The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

Place: Chennai

Date : 27.05.2026



For and on Behalf of the Board
Madura Ganesh
Chairperson

GOLKUNDA DIAMONDS & JEWELLERY LTD

CIN No.: L38912MH1990PLC058729

Regd. Office: G-30, Gems & Jewellery Complex III, Seepz, Andheri (E), Mumbai 400 096

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2026

(In Lakhs)

Sr No	Particulars	Quarter ended Mar 31, 2026	Quarter ended Mar 31, 2025	Year ended Mar 31, 2026	Year ended Mar 31, 2025
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations (net)	6,851.76	6,180.68	28,150.15	25,244.42
2	Net Profit for the period before Tax & Exceptional Item	530.57	323.11	1,847.20	1,617.01
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax & after Exceptional Item	530.57	323.11	1,847.20	1,617.01
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax & Exceptional Item	383.78	229.70	1,369.42	1,181.52
5	Other Comprehensive Income for the period	279.33	75.78	277.05	57.40
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	663.11	305.48	1,646.47	1,238.93
7	Equity Share Capital	696.41	696.41	696.41	696.41
8	Earnings Per Share (before/after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)	5.51	3.30	19.66	16.97
	(a) Basic:	5.51	3.30	19.66	16.97
	(b) Diluted:	5.51	3.30	19.66	16.97

Note :-

1 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and the Board of Directors has approved the above results and its release at their respective meetings held on 28/05/2026.

2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and the company website (www.golkunda.com).

3 The result have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued there under.

4 The above results of the Company have been audited by the statutory auditors and have issued an unqualified audit opinion on the same. The figure for the quarters ended 31st March 2026 and 31st March 2025 are the balancing figure between the audited figures of the full financial year and the unaudited year to date figure upto the third quarter of the respective financial years. Also, the figures upto the end of the third quarter were only reviewed and not subjected to audit.

5 The Company has not adopted Ind AS 116 "Lease" during the year 2025-26 and is still in the process of evaluating the impact of adoption of the same on its financial statements.

6 Raw Materials & Finished Goods are valued at lower of cost and net realisable value.

7 The figures for the corresponding previous year/period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever considered necessary to make them comparable.

8 Company operates in single business segment i.e. manufacturing and sale of Gems & Jewellery.

9 The Board of Directors at its meeting held on 28th May 2026, has proposed a final dividend of Re. 1.50/- per equity share. The same is subject to shareholders' approval in the Annual General Meeting.

10 The above figures are in lacs except EPS.

For Golkunda Diamonds & Jewellery Ltd

Sd/-

Arvind Dadha

(Managing Director)

Place : Mumbai

Dated : 28/05/2026

GREAVES COTTON LIMITED

Empowering Lives

Corporate Identity Number: L99999MH1922PLC000987

Registered Office: J-2, MIDC Industrial Area, Chikalthana, Chhatrapati Sambhaji Nagar - 431 006, India

Corporate Office: Unit Nos. 301 & 302, 3rd Floor, Tower B, Peninsula Business Park, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Off Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, India; Telephone: +91 - 22 4171 1700

E-mail: investorservices@greavescotton.com; Website: www.greavescotton.com

SPECIAL WINDOW FOR RE- LODGEMENT OF TRANSFER REQUESTS OF PHYSICAL SHARES

Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI") had discontinued transfer of physical shares from 1st April 2019. However, a special window was opened by SEBI from 7th July 2025 to 6th January 2026, for re-lodgment of physical share transfer requests originally submitted before 1st April 2019 but returned due to deficiencies in documentation.

In order to facilitate the Investors, SEBI vide Circular No. HO/38/13/11(2)2026-MIRSD-POD/II/3750/2026 dated 30th January 2026, has re-opened special window for one year from 5th February 2026 to 4th February 2027. The transferee(s) are mandatorily required to provide all documents prescribed under the aforesaid SEBI circular. Summary regarding applicability of this window is as follows:

Execution Date of Transfer Deed	Lodged for transfer 1 st April 2019?	Original Security Certificate available?	Eligible to lodge in the current window?
Before 1 st April 2019	No (it is fresh lodgment)	Yes	√
	Yes (it was rejected/ returned earlier)	Yes	√
	Yes	No	*
	No	No	*

Further the following cases will not be considered under this window.

Cases involving disputes between transferor and transferee.

Securities which have been transferred to Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF).

Note:

All shares re-lodged during this period will be processed through the transfer-cum-demat route, i.e. they will only be issued in dematerialized (demat) form after transfer and the same shall be subject to a lock-in of one year, wherein such shares cannot be transferred, lien-marked or pledged.

For any further information/clariication in this regard, concerned shareholders can get in touch with the Company / the RTA at any of the addresses given below:

Greaves Cotton Limited Unit Nos. 301 & 302, 3rd Floor, Tower B, Peninsula Business Park, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Off Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, India Tel.: +91 - 22 4171 1700 Email: investorservices@greavescotton.com Website: www.greavescotton.com KFIN Technologies Limited Selenium Building, Tower B, Plot No 31 & 32, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally, Hyderabad, Rangareddy, Telangana - 500 032, India Email: einward_ris@kfintech.com Website: www.kfintech.com
--

For Greaves Cotton Limited

Atindra Basu

Group General Counsel & Company Secretary

Membership No.: F13799

Place : Mumbai

Date : 28th May, 2026

AG VENTURES LIMITED

(Formerly Oriental Carbon & Chemicals Limited)

Corporate Identity Number (CIN) - L64990UW1978PLC249903

Regd. Off: 14th Floor, Tower-B, World Trade Tower, Plot No. C-1, Sector-16, Gautam Buddha Nagar, Noida, Uttar Pradesh -201301

Email ID: investors@agventures.co.in; Tel.: +91 120 2446850

Website: www.agventuresltd.com

NOTICE

(for attention of Equity Members of the Company)

Sub.: Transfer of Equity Shares of the Company to the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (IEPF)

This Notice is hereby published pursuant to the provisions of Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016, as amended from time to time ("the IEPF Rules"). As per Section 124(6) of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the above referred Rules, all shares in respect of which dividends declared by the Company has not been claimed or remained unpaid for seven consecutive years or more since the payment of final dividend for the financial year 2018-19 are liable to be transferred by the Company to the Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF).

In accordance with the various requirements as set out in the Rules, the Company has already communicated individually to the Members that equity shares in respect of which dividend declared for the financial year 2018-19 (Final Dividend) has not been claimed or remained unpaid for seven consecutive years or more will be transferred to the Demat Account of the IEPF Authority. The Company has uploaded full details of such Members and shares due for transfer to the IEPF Authority on the website of the Company at www.agventuresltd.com.

All concerned members are further requested to encash the Final Dividend for the financial year 2018-19 and onwards by providing requisite documents to the Company or Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent on or before 30th August 2026 so that the shares and/or dividend are not transferred to the IEPF. In case the Company or the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company does not receive any communication within aforesaid period, the Company shall, with a view to complying with the requirement set out in the Rules, transfer the entire shares and final dividend for financial year 2018-19 to IEPF, without any further notice by the following due process as mentioned below:

i. In case of shares held in Physical form:

by issuing duplicate share certificates on behalf of the concerned members and then transferring the same to IEPF Authority.

ii. In case of shares held in Demat form:

by transferring the shares directly to demat account of IEPF Authority with the help of Depository Participants.

Concerned Members can claim both unclaimed dividend and shares transferred to the IEPF Authority after following the procedure prescribed in the IEPF Rules.

In case the Members have any queries/clarifications on the subject matter and the Rules, they may contact the Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Company at MUFG Intime India Pvt. Ltd., Rasoi Court, 5th Floor, 20, Sir R N Mukherjee Road, Kolkata-700001, West Bengal, Tel: +91 033-6906-6200; E-mail: investor.helpdesk@in.mmps.mufg.com.

The Notice may also be assessed on the Company's website at www.agventuresltd.com and may also be assessed on Stock Exchanges Websites at www.bseindia.com.

For AG Ventures Limited

(formerly Oriental Carbon & Chemicals Limited)

Sd/-

Vipin

Company Secretary

Place : Noida

Dated : 28.05.2026

Nahar POLY FILMS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 376, Industrial Area 'A', Ludhiana-141003

CIN: L17115PB1988PLC008820 Ph. 0161-2600701, Fax: 0161-2222942

Email: secnel@owmnahar.com, Website: www.owmnahar.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2026

(₹ in Lakhs)

a. Standalone Financial Results:						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2026 Audited	31.12.2025 Un-audited	31.03.2025 Audited	31.03.2026 Audited	31.03.2025 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	17133.54	17911.19	16335.86	72903.31	68486.81
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax)	2514.59	2197.42	1973.47	9164.24	5236.03
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax)	1982.10	1628.96	1305.88	6826.72	3636.14
4	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period (Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income/ (Loss) (after tax)	2587.90	774.21	(2261.93)	6524.51	(203.67)
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 5/- each)	1229.40	1229.40	1229.40	1229.40	1229.40
6	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	53088.88	46810.24
7	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 5/- each) Basic/Diluted (₹)	8.06	6.63	5.31	27.76	14.79

b. Consolidated Financial Results:

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2026 Audited	31.12.2025 Un-audited	31.03.2025 Audited	31.03.2026 Audited	31.03.2025 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	17133.54	17911.19	16335.86	72804.14	68387.64
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax)	2582.10	2500.96	2082.00	10221.09	6337.74
3	Net Profit for the period (after Tax)	2049.61	1,932.50	1414.41	7,883.57	4737.85
4	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss)	222.67	1184.77	(4389.02)	6752.36	527.46
5	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 5/- each) Basic/Diluted (₹)	8.34	7.86	5.75	32.06	19.27

NOTES:

1. The Company is operating in single segment i.e. BOPP Films, hence Segment Reporting under Ind As 108- (Operating Segment) is not applicable.

2. The Board has recommended a Dividend of Rs. 1.50/- (i.e. @30%) per equity shares of Rs. 5/- each for the year ended 31st March, 2026, subject to approval of the members at the ensuing Annual General Meeting.

3. These financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 28th May, 2026. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have issued an Auditor's Report with unmodified opinion on the above Financial Results.

4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and year ended 31st March, 2026 Financial Results filed with the stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Standalone and consolidated Financial Results for quarter/year ended 31st March, 2026 are available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also available on Company's website i.e. www.owmnahar.com and can also be accessed by scanning a Quick Response (QR) Code given hereunder:

For NAHAR POLY FILMS LTD.

Sd/-

JAWAHAR LAL OSWAL

(CHAIRMAN)

DIN: 00463866

Place: Ludhiana

Dated: 28th May, 2026



Nahar Capital and Financial Services Ltd.

Regd. Office: 375, Industrial Area 'A', Ludhiana-141003

CIN : L45202PB2006PLC029968 Ph. 0161-2600701, Fax: 0161-2222942

Email: secncfs@owmnahar.com, Website: www.owmnahar.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2026

(₹ in Lakhs)

a. Standalone Financial Results:						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2026 Audited	31.12.2025 Un-audited	31.03.2025 Audited	31.03.2026 Audited	31.03.2025 Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	492.75	1410.08	495.77	5182.59	4936.09
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax)	10.29	1101.14	238.16	3701.58	3821.33
3	Net Profit for the period (after tax)	119.66	768.83	273.21	2876.72	3040.00
4	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income/ (Loss) (after tax)]	(6042.09)	1039.88	(5,389.32)	776.98	2101.37
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 5/- each)	837.31	837.31	837.31	837.31	837.31
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	90355.84	89778.73
7	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 5/- each) Basic/Diluted (₹)	0.71	4.59	1.63	17.18	18.15

b. Consolidated Financial Results:

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2026 Audited	31.12.2025 Un-audited	31.03.2025 Audited	31.03.2026 Audited	31.03.2025 Audited
1	Total Income from operations (net)	492.75	1410.08	495.77	4894.12	4648.89
2	Net Profit before tax	2079.08	1455.49	1862.06	7943.03	5839.60
3	Net Profit after tax	1819.43	1308.15	2121.21	6314.14	4981.22
4	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss)	(4741.72)	166.16	(6,706.44)	4132.02	2185.16
5	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹5/- each) Basic/Diluted (₹)	10.86	7.81	12.67	37.71	29.75

NOTES:

1. These financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 28th May, 2026. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have issued an Auditor's Report with un-modified opinion on these Financial Results.

2. The Board has recommended a Dividend of ₹ 1.50/- (i.e. 30%) per Equity Share of ₹ 5/- each on Equity Share Capital of the Company for the financial year ended 31st March, 2026 subject to the approval of the members at the ensuing Annual General Meeting.

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2026 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2026 are available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also available on Company's website at http://www.owmnahar.com/nahar_cf/financial-result.php. The same can be accessed by scanning the Quick Response (QR) code given hereunder:

For NAHAR CAPITAL AND FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.

Sd/-

JAWAHAR LAL OSWAL

(CHAIRMAN)

DIN: 00463866

Place: Ludhiana

Dated: 28th May, 2026



